
Hallenspielplan  Sporthalle, Westerhausen  ( 49324-2 )
Ochsenweg 78 a
49324   Melle

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 14.12.2025 10:00

10:00

12:00

12:00

Bezirksklasse

Bezirksklasse

Bezirksklasse

Bezirksklasse

TuS Blau-Weiß Lohne 1

BV Bad Essen 1

BV Bad Essen 1

TuS Bad Rothenfelde 1

TSV Westerha…inghausen 1

TuS Bad Rothenfelde 1

TuS Blau-Weiß Lohne 1

TSV Westerha…inghausen 1

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0


